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Application Number :
Candidate's Name :
Mother's Name :
Father's Name :
Category :

Gender :

Subject :

No of Candidates in this Subject

Applied For :

Paper

Part A

PartB

PartC

Total Marks

Total Marks Obtained (in words)
Result

RANK

Dated : 22-12-2022

Note:

Human Resource Development Group
Council of Scientific & Industrial Research

Joint CSIR - UGC NET JUNE 2022
National Testing Agency - Score Card

221610148121 Roll Number :
VIMAL KUMAR PATEL
MALA PATEL

RAJKUMAR PATEL

OBC- NCL (CENTRAL LIST) Person with Disability(PwD) :

MALE Date of Birth :

MATHEMATICAL SCIENCES
Registered : 42870 Appeared :

APPLIED FOR JRF

Marks
Maximum Marks
30
75
95
200
SEVENTY SIX POINT FIVE ZERO ZERO ONLY
Lectureship/Assistant Professor
123

1. This electronically generated Score Card is the official Score Card issued by NTA and does not require any signature.

2. Candidate’s particulars including Category and Person with Disability (PwD) status have been indicated as mentioned by the candidate in the online Application Form.
3. The National Testing Agency (NTA) has taken due care while uploading the Score Card. However, in case of any inadvertent error, NTA reserves the right to rectify the same at a later stage.
4. No separate intimation about issue of Score Card shall be issued.

5. Instructions relating to issuance/obtaining Eligibility Certificate to qualified candidates will be notified separately later by CSIR on their website www.csirhrdg.res.in
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CG0305240037

No

17-06-1999

30942

Marks Obtained
27.500
30.000
19.000
76.500

7C2A69358B372BA3AA86BBDAA59341F7
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Senior Director, NTA


https://ntaresults.nic.in/resultservices/www.csirhrdg.res.in

