CSIR UGC NET







PRINT

Joint CSIR - UGC NET JUNE 2022 National Testing Agency - Score Card

Application Number :	221610148121	Roll Number :		CG0305240037		
Candidate's Name :	VIMAL KUMAR PATEL					
Mother's Name :	MALA PATEL					
Father's Name :	RAJKUMAR PATEL					
Category:	OBC- NCL (CENTRAL LIST)	Person with Disability(PwD) :		No	回磁路表现回	
Gender:	MALE	Date of Birth :		17-06-1999		
Subject :	MATHEMATICAL SCIENCES					
No of Candidates in this Subject	Registered :	42870	Appeared :	30942		
Applied For :	APPLIED FOR JRF	7C2A69358B372BA3AA86BBDAA59341F7				

Marks				
Paper	Maximum Marks	Marks Obtained		
Part A	30	27.500		
Part B	75	30.000		
Part C	95	19.000		
Total Marks	200	76.500		
Total Marks Obtained (in words)	SEVENTY SIX POINT FIVE ZERO ZERO ONLY			
Result	Lectureship/Assistant Professor			
RANK	123			

Dated: 22-12-2022

- 1. This electronically generated Score Card is the official Score Card issued by NTA and does not require any signature.
 2. Candidate's particulars including Category and Person with Disability (PwD) status have been indicated as mentioned by the candidate in the online Application Form.
- 3. The National Testing Agency (NTA) has taken due care while uploading the Score Card. However, in case of any inadvertent error, NTA reserves the right to rectify the same at a later stage.

 4. No separate intimation about issue of Score Card shall be issued.
- 5. Instructions relating to issuance/obtaining Eligibility Certificate to qualified candidates will be notified separately later by CSIR on their website www.csirhrdg.res.in